Style Code:

Style Name:

Retail Copy:

Streamline your workout with our Cool Smooth T. Sleek in design, with smooth
technical fabric and a relaxed fit that delivers unrestricted performance - now

JustCool

(R

D)5

Just Cool Product Specification 2026
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JC020

Cool Smooth T

updated as we transition to 100% recycled polyester.

Colours:

Arctic White
Bottle Green
Charcoal
Digital Lavender
Electric Green
Electric Orange
Electric Yellow
Fire Red
French Navy
Jet Black
Purple

Royal Blue
Sapphire Blue
Sun Yellow
Turquoise Blue

CMYK References
White
93/24/85/68
54/27/36/82
53/56/4/0

N/A

N/A

N/A
2/100/85/6
100/73/28/86
73/67/61/67
80/98/5/27
97/95/0/0
85/21/0/0
0/9/100/0
83/0/40/11

Page 1

of 6

Sizes

XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL



Sizes to fit

Fabric Name:

Fabric Content

Fabric Weight:

Carton Qty:

Pack Qty:

Key Features:

Icons:

Wash Care Instructions

XS 35"-37"
S 37"-39"
M 39"-41"
L 41" - 43"
XL 43"-45"
XXL 45"- 48"
3XL 48"- 50"

Neoteric Smooth

100% Polyester or

100% Recycled Polyester

(This style is transitioning from 100% Polyester
to 100% Recycled Polyester, your order may
contain a combination of both fabrics).

135gsm

50

Relaxed fit

AWDis’ own lightweight Neoteric TM smooth fabric with
inherent wickability and quick drying properties

Tear Away Label

Self-fabric crew neck

Twin needle stitching detail

Self-fabric taped back neck

UPF 30+ UV protection

Inherent stretch fabric properties

Set in sleeve design
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