

Just Cool Product Specification 2026 Issue 1

Style Code: JC020

Style Name: Cool Smooth T



Retail Copy:

Streamline your workout with our Cool Smooth T. Sleek in design, with smooth technical fabric and a relaxed fit that delivers unrestricted performance - now updated as we transition to 100% recycled polyester.

Colours:	CMYK References	Sizes
Arctic White	White	XS-3XL
Bottle Green	93/24/85/68	XS-3XL
Charcoal	54 / 27 / 36 / 82	XS-3XL
Digital Lavender	53/56/4/0	XS-3XL
Electric Green	N/A	XS-3XL
Electric Orange	N/A	XS-3XL
Electric Yellow	N/A	XS-3XL
Fire Red	2 / 100 / 85 / 6	XS-3XL
French Navy	100 / 73 / 28 / 86	XS-3XL
Jet Black	73/67/61/67	XS-3XL
Purple	80 / 98 / 5 / 27	XS-3XL
Royal Blue	97 / 95 / 0 / 0	XS-3XL
Sapphire Blue	85 / 21 / 0 / 0	XS-3XL
Sun Yellow	0/9/100/0	XS-3XL
Turquoise Blue	83/0/40/11	XS-3XL

35"-37" Sizes to fit XS

> 37"-39" S Μ 39"-41" 41" - 43" L 43"-45" XL 45"- 48" XXL 3XL 48"- 50"

Fabric Name: Neoteric Smooth

Fabric Content 100% Polyester or

100% Recycled Polyester

(This style is transitioning from 100% Polyester to 100% Recycled Polyester, your order may contain a combination of both fabrics).

Fabric Weight: 135gsm

50 **Carton Qty:**

5 Pack Qty:

Key Features: Relaxed fit

AWDis' own lightweight Neoteric TM smooth fabric with

inherent wickability and quick drying properties

Tear Away Label Self-fabric crew neck

Twin needle stitching detail Self-fabric taped back neck UPF 30+ UV protection

Inherent stretch fabric properties

Set in sleeve design

Icons:















Wash Care Instructions









